ТАБЛИЦА

чемпионата Европы по шашкам-64 среди ветеранов-женщин

г. Евпатория












6 – 16 сентября 2006 года

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Год рождения
	Страна
	звание
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	очки
	место

	1
	Мицко Галина

Mitsko, Galina
	1959
	Украина

Ukraine
	мф

mf
	Х
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	4
	4

	2
	Грауслене Ирена

Grauslene, Irene
	1933
	Литва

Lithuania
	
	0
	Х
	0
	0
	2
	1
	3
	5

	3
	Пеховяк Гражина

Pehovjak, Grazhina
	1958
	Польша

Poland
	
	0
	2
	Х
	0
	0
	1
	3
	6

	4
	Лангина Антонина

Langina, Antonina
	1959
	Россия

Russia
	мг

gm
	2
	2
	2
	Х
	2
	1
	9
	1

	5
	Петрова Людмила

Petrova, Ljudmila
	1937
	Россия

Russia
	
	2
	0
	2
	0
	Х
	1
	5
	3

	6
	Седенко Елена

Sedenko, Elena
	1961
	Украина

Ukraine
	
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	Х
	6
	2


Главный судья – международный арбитр 








Л. Гордык (Украина)

